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JOAO PEDRO DE C. 

NETO
LINS 7 1

MINERVINA S. 

CARNEIRO PROFA
LINS 16 2 1

OCTACILIO DE OLIVEIRA 

PADRE
LINS 6 1 1

WALTER C. GALATI PROF LINS 9 2 2 1 1

SILVIO DE ALMEIDA 

PROF
PROMISSAO 15 2 1 1

REG. A. INIC.
ART. ANOS 

INIC.

EDF. ANOS 

INIC. 
NOME DA ESCOLA MUN.

ING. ANOS 

INIC. 
LIBRAS

SALA DE 

LEITURA
Vice- Diretor



Liv Pot.

13

19

11

15

20

TOTAL DE 

PROFESSORES DO 

MÓDULO/2025

CGPG


